2019/2020 Senior Officers' emoluments - salary over £50,000

Organisation
Name

Wyre Borough
Council

Wyre Borough
Council

Wyre Borough
Council

Wyre Borough
Council

Wyre Borough
Council

Wyre Borough
Council

Effective
Date

31.3.2020

31.3.2020

31.3.2020

31.3.2020

31.3.2020

31.3.2020

* Includes election duties

Job Title

Chief
Executive

Service
Director

Service
Director

Service
Director

Head of
Finance

Head of
Planning
Services

Job
Number

CEO001

CEO005

CEO004

CEO006

CE2000

CE1000

Name

Directorate

Chief
Executive

Health and
Wellbeing

People and
Places

Performance
and
Innovation

Chief
Executive

Chief
Executive



Employer's Expense Loss of Office Benefits

Pension Bonus Allowance Compensation in Kind
Salary Contribution Value Value Value Value
120595.87* 16769 Nil 79.87 Nil Nil
44072.20* 6819 Nil 865.14 Nil Nil
66842.69* 10348 Nil O Nil Nil
66093.32* 10348 Nil 273.95 Nil Nil
61690.45* 9597 Nil 315.78 Nil Nil

51216 8092 Nil O Nil Nil



Bonus
Details

Nil

Nil

Nil

NII

NII

NII

Benefit Responsi

Details

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

bilities

see
organisati
onal chart

see
organisati
onal chart

see
organisati
onal chart

see
organisati
onal chart

see
organisati
onal chart

see
organisati
onal chart

Actual
Expenditure

1,617,008.32

1,421,346.83

4,150,805.95

2,313,237.94

Employee
Count

6.81

61.71

166.77

54.28

13.52

20.5



