2019/2020 Senior Officers' emoluments - salary over £50,000

Organisation Name	Effective Date	Job Title	Job Number	Name	Directorate
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Chief Executive	CE0001		Chief Executive
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Service Director	CE0005		Health and Wellbeing
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Service Director	CE0004		People and Places
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Service Director	CE0006		Performance and Innovation
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Head of Finance	CE2000		Chief Executive
Wyre Borough Council	31.3.2020	Head of Planning Services	CE1000		Chief Executive

* Includes election duties

Salary	Employer's Pension Contribution	Bonus Value		Loss of Office Compensation Value	
120595.87*	16769	Nil	79.87	Nil	Nil
44072.20*	6819	Nil	865.14	Nil	Nil
66842.69*	10348	Nil	0	Nil	Nil
66093.32*	10348	Nil	273.95	Nil	Nil
61690.45*	9597	Ňil	315.78	Nil	Nil
51216	8092	Nil	0	Nil	Nil

Bonus Details	Benefit Details	Responsi bilities	Actual Expenditure	Employee Count
Nil	Nil	see organisati onal chart	1,617,008.32	6.81
Nil	Nil	see organisati onal chart	1,421,346.83	61.71
Nil	Nil	see organisati onal chart	4,150,805.95	166.77
NII	Nil	see organisati onal chart	2,313,237.94	54.28
NII	Nil	see organisati onal chart	0	13.52
NII	Nil	see organisati onal chart	0	20.5